5.25km 140m
Pos Name Club Age Time
Class

1st Johannes Felter SN M21 43:13
2nd Mark Collins DFOK M50 45:06
3rd Sean Cronin DFOK M45 50:45
4th Brendon Howe SAX M45 50:51
5th Andrew Pitcher DFOK M50 51:12
6th Bart VonHoff NONE M21 53:31
7th Andrea Rebora SLOW M45 54:09
8th Jim Prowting TVOC M65 54:51
9th Jerry Purkis SAX M55 58:07
10th Matthew Belous NONE M21 58:32
11th David Kingdon SAX M60 58:49
12th Nicholas Betts SAX M50 59:04
13th Deborah Morgan NOPNE W21 62:22
14th Raffaella Marin SLOW W45 64:53
15th Geoff Goodwin DFOK M60 66:05
16th Alison Howe SAX W40 66:29
17th Philip Craven DFOK M60 67:07
18th Rosalind Martin NONE w21 67:21
19th Irina Timoshenkp NONE w21 68:25
20th Andrew Derrick SAX M40 69:23
21st Dmitry Shishkin NONE M50 75:13
22nd Mike Perry SAX M70 77:53
23rd Allison Page DFOK w40 78:00
24th Mike Elliot MV M60 78:45
25th Garry Parmenter HAVOC M65 79:31
26th Julie Collins DFOK W50 80:28
27th Rowan Purkis SAX W60 84:35
28th Judith Armitt SAX W60 116:52
m8 richard Martin NONE M21 59:46

Light Green

3.725km 100m

Pos Name Club Age Time School
Class

1st David Breach NONE M40 40:59

2nd Holly Page DFOK w14 42:36

3rd Neil Gemmell DFOK M55 43:54

4th James Ford SAX M16 46:49 S)IWMS

5th Jeremy Oldershaw SAX M75 48:29

6th Rob Sibley SAX M60 52:20

7th Samuel Fuller SAX M18 55:50

8th Nigel Hills SAX M55 58:47

9th Emily Ford SAX W16 58:59 Rochester Grammar

10th Lisa Derrick SAX W35 59:07

11th Samantha Prior SAX W35 59:08



12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Steven Elliott
Keith Fuller
Anthony Barrable
David Lefevre
Anita Kingdon
Jennifer Sibley
Peter Rogers
Colin Merry

Nick McGuinness

SAX
SAX
RAFO
DFOK
SAX
SAX
NONE
DFOK
SAX

M55
M45
M70
M55
W60
w21
M55
M60
M65

60:03
60:26
63:12
63:16
67:40
76:29
78:31
79:34
139:41

2.675km 80m
Pos Name
1st Michael Cameron

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Rosie Merry
Matthew Lefevre
Matthew Mara
Matthew Lee

Belinda Martin
William Chandler
Alexandra Gemmell
Erin Burdett

Sally Smoker
Christine Sibley

Club

SAX
DFOK
DFOK
SAX
SAX

NONE
LOK
DFOK
SAX
SAX
SAX

Age
Class
M14
W50
M16
M14
M12

W55
M12
W16
W10
W10
W60

Time School
25:35 Chatham Boys Grammar
33:05

34:05 Palmer Academy

35:00 SIWMS

35:11  Sir Joseph Williamson
Maths School

39:22

39:33

39:53

53:45 Tunbury
53:48 Tunbury
59:16

Yellow

1.65km 70m
Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
m4 m11l

Name

Emily Page
Austin Howe
Carys Lee

Ruby Greensides
Michael Gibson
Joseph Derrick
Toby Prior
Teodor Pelteshki
Jake Wilson
Jessica Breach
Ronnie Paterson
Amy Shepherd Bowman
Ben Cronin
Matthew Derrick

Club

DFOK
SAX
SAX
NONE
NONE
SAX
SAX
NONE
SAX
NONE
NONE
NONE
DFOK
SAX

Age
Class
w10
M10
w10
w12
M10
M10
M10
M14
M8
W6
M14
W10
M10
M10

Time School
17:36

21:10

22:43 Tunbury

23:13 Jubilee Primary
23:19 Jubilee Primary
26:38

33:08

36:17 City Academy
37:09 Tunbury

39:59

46:53 Mossbourne Academy
46:56 Jubilee Primary
56:50

58:44



