Blue

5.25km 140m

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time
1st	Johannes Felter	SN	M21	43:13
2nd	Mark Collins	DFOK	M50	45:06
3rd	Sean Cronin	DFOK	M45	50:45
4th	Brendon Howe	SAX	M45	50:51
5th	Andrew Pitcher	DFOK	M50	51:12
6th	Bart VonHoff	NONE	M21	53:31
7th	Andrea Rebora	SLOW	M45	54:09
8th	Jim Prowting	TVOC	M65	54:51
9th	Jerry Purkis	SAX	M55	58:07
10th	Matthew Belous	NONE	M21	58:32
11th	David Kingdon	SAX	M60	58:49
12th	Nicholas Betts	SAX	M50	59:04
13th	Deborah Morgan	NOPNE	W21	62:22
14th	Raffaella Marin	SLOW	W45	64:53
15th	Geoff Goodwin	DFOK	M60	66:05
16th	Alison Howe	SAX	W40	66:29
17th	Philip Craven	DFOK	M60	67:07
18th	Rosalind Martin	NONE	W21	67:21
19th	Irina Timoshenkp	NONE	W21	68:25
20th	Andrew Derrick	SAX	M40	69:23
21st	Dmitry Shishkin	NONE	M50	75:13
22nd	Mike Perry	SAX	M70	77:53
23rd	Allison Page	DFOK	W40	78:00
24th	Mike Elliot	MV	M60	78:45
25th	Garry Parmenter	HAVOC	M65	79:31
26th	Julie Collins	DFOK	W50	80:28
27th	Rowan Purkis	SAX	W60	84:35
28th	Judith Armitt	SAX	W60	116:52
m8	richard Martin	NONE	M21	59:46

Light Green

3.725km 100m

0.720km 100m							
Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	School		
1st	David Breach	NONE	M40	40:59			
2nd	Holly Page	DFOK	W14	42:36			
3rd	Neil Gemmell	DFOK	M55	43:54			
4th	James Ford	SAX	M16	46:49 SJW	MS		
5th	Jeremy Oldershaw	SAX	M75	48:29			
6th	Rob Sibley	SAX	M60	52:20			
7th	Samuel Fuller	SAX	M18	55:50			
8th	Nigel Hills	SAX	M55	58:47			
9th	Emily Ford	SAX	W16	58:59 Rock	nester Grammar		
10th	Lisa Derrick	SAX	W35	59:07			
11th	Samantha Prior	SAX	W35	59:08			

12th	Steven Elliott	SAX	M55	60:03
13th	Keith Fuller	SAX	M45	60:26
14th	Anthony Barrable	RAFO	M70	63:12
15th	David Lefevre	DFOK	M55	63:16
16th	Anita Kingdon	SAX	W60	67:40
17th	Jennifer Sibley	SAX	W21	76:29
18th	Peter Rogers	NONE	M55	78:31
19th	Colin Merry	DFOK	M60	79:34
20th	Nick McGuinness	SAX	M65	139:41

Orange

2.675km 80m

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time School
1st	Michael Cameron	SAX	M14	25:35 Chatham Boys Grammar
2nd	Rosie Merry	DFOK	W50	33:05
3rd	Matthew Lefevre	DFOK	M16	34:05 Palmer Academy
4th	Matthew Mara	SAX	M14	35:00 SJWMS
5th	Matthew Lee	SAX	M12	35:11 Sir Joseph Williamson
				Maths School
6th	Belinda Martin	NONE	W55	39:22
7th	William Chandler	LOK	M12	39:33
8th	Alexandra Gemmell	DFOK	W16	39:53
9th	Erin Burdett	SAX	W10	53:45 Tunbury
10th	Sally Smoker	SAX	W10	53:48 Tunbury
11th	Christine Sibley	SAX	W60	59:16

Yellow

1.65km 70m

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	School
1st	Emily Page	DFOK	W10	17:36	
2nd	Austin Howe	SAX	M10	21:10	
3rd	Carys Lee	SAX	W10	22:43	Tunbury
4th	Ruby Greensides	NONE	W12	23:13	Jubilee Primary
5th	Michael Gibson	NONE	M10	23:19	Jubilee Primary
6th	Joseph Derrick	SAX	M10	26:38	
7th	Toby Prior	SAX	M10	33:08	
8th	Teodor Pelteshki	NONE	M14	36:17	City Academy
9th	Jake Wilson	SAX	M8	37:09	Tunbury
10th	Jessica Breach	NONE	W6	39:59	
11th	Ronnie Paterson	NONE	M14	46:53	Mossbourne Academy
12th	Amy Shepherd Bowman	NONE	W10	46:56	Jubilee Primary
13th	Ben Cronin	DFOK	M10	56:50	
m4 m11	Matthew Derrick	SAX	M10	58:44	